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201208080002
92170

08/08/2012
03:12:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
RICKEY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201208130002
99360

08/13/2012
03:21:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20050502000
209380

Other:SEE
INST

201208140003
00880

08/14/2012
02:00:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHEN
RICHARD S

15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

201208160003
02780

08/16/2012
10:17:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARRS PAUL
E

Legacy #:1997-
6132 Instr
#:19970227000
061321

Other:SEE
INST

201208210003
11050

08/21/2012
12:44:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208170003
04910

08/17/2012
11:16:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOND
ANDREW O

34 85 Lot#:61
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201209070003
38680

09/07/2012
10:05:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MAY JEREMY
T

38 81 Lot#:154
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201208300003
26740

08/30/2012
10:30:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE POE JASON H 19 139 Lot#:27
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN

201208300003
27360

08/30/2012
11:03:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WELLS JAMES
L

27 81 Lot#:36
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S CREEK
AMENDED
MAP

201209100003
41800

09/10/2012
01:27:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTAVESPR
E JOANN

33 142 Lot#:190
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE III
FINAL PLAT



201210040003
80800

10/04/2012
01:57:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KOCH
JOSHUA
WILLIAM

30 28 Lot#:65
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

201209280003
70960

09/28/2012
01:44:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH DALE T 12 48 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:48
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE FIRST
SECTOR

201209280003
71470

09/28/2012
02:28:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TREADWELL
REBECCA

10 33 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:33
Sub:MEADOW
OOD
ESTATES

201210020003
74960

10/02/2012
09:09:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1202
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201210100003
89030

10/10/2012
12:12:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS
BEVERLY A

35 85 Lot#:129 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 129
130 AND 131

201210190004
03450

10/19/2012
03:22:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201210230004
06710

10/23/2012
09:45:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON
MELISSA A

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:16E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201211140004
36240

11/14/2012
09:21:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE KAREN
L

21 100 Lot#:429
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
FOURTH
ADDITION

201211150004
39140

11/15/2012
02:31:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES ERIC R Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201211190004
44300

11/19/2012
02:33:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Lot#:1205
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT



201211190004
44310

11/19/2012
02:33:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201211200004
46180

11/20/2012
12:34:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SAXON CHRIS
W

27 25 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOKFO
REST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

201211200004
46190

11/20/2012
12:34:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SAXON CHRIS
W

27 25 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOKFO
REST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

201212070004
68290

12/07/2012
09:55:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND
EDDIE LEE

6 47 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47
Sub:MISSION
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

201212100004
72010

12/10/2012
01:41:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER
DEBORAH K

11 122 Lot#:14
Book:11
Pg:122
Sub:AUDUBON
FOREST
FIRST
ADDITION

201212120004
75450

12/12/2012
11:23:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BONVILLE
TERRY C

5 1 Instr
#:20060210000
069250

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201212120004
75450

12/12/2012
11:23:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

5 1 Instr
#:20060210000
069250

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201212260004
93680

12/26/2012
03:36:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAZIER ROY Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201212260004
93690

12/26/2012
03:36:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAZIER ROY Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201212260004
93700

12/26/2012
03:43:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDE JUDY D 10 10 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:10
Sub:COUNTRY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE I


